
Timestamp Name Profession Phone number

2/3/2017 9:38 Kristen Healy

Physician Assistant- Urgent care 

and ER 4046179746

2/4/2017 7:56 Patrice Ruffin City Planner 678-592-0258

2/6/2017 19:03 Hallie Dillon & Karisse Mamey

Volunteer School Presentations, 

Adopt a Golden Atlanta 4048625441

2/16/2017 14:17 Laura Harper Police Officer 404-848-3670

2/22/2017 12:16 Brookhaven Police Department Police Officers Nino and Piquant 404-6175581

Allison Entrekin journalist 4044310198

Leslie Wilson

building materials USG United 

States Gypsum 7704574364

David Price

building materials USG United 

States Gypsum

Lara Robinson behavioral scientist

Kiet Mao software developer 6786128309

Johannes Eckert Cox Senior VP of IT 4042695191

Brad Malemezian electrical engineer 4049318452

Gannon Goodson medical sales 4049652255

Julie Self nutrition scientist/epidemiologist 4043124200

DeKalb Fire engine 7704142124

Gregg Publix manager 4042337475

Leslie Priest veternerian

John Dowd playground sales



Email Time available

If you selected "Other" 

for an available time, 

please specify a time 

that works best for you.

healykris@yahoo.com Other 12-Aug

patrice1698@hotmail.com 8:00-1:00

halliedillon@me.com 10:00-12:00

lharper@itsmarta.com Other Availiable 8:00-12:00

wilner.piquant@brookhavenga.gov 10:00-12:00

allison@allisonweissentrekin.com

dhardeman@usg.com

dhardeman@usg.com

lararachel1@gmail.com 8:30-10

8-930

johannes.eckert@cox.com 8-930

bmalemezian@gmail.com 8-930

10:00-12

julielynnself@gmail.com 8:00-10

9:00-11

8:00-1

lesliepriest@gmail.com

March 31st 830-

930

j_dowd@bellsouth.net 10:00-12


